
DASNY JOC Prime Contractors | Upstate
AAC Contracting (HZ)� craig.everhart@aac-contracting.com
Abscope Environmental (HZ)� bduffy@abscope.com
Caysea Contracting Corp. (HZ)� amyj@cayseacorp.com
Condor Fire and Sprinkler (FP)� eric@condorfire.com
DiGesare Mechanical Incorporated (HV & PL)� joe@digesaregroup.com
Hewitt Young Electric, LLC (EL)� beth@hewittyoung.com
HMI Mechanical Systems Inc. (HV)� dawn@hmimechanical.com
Industrial Power and Light Corp (EL)� scortese@ipcorp.com
Innovative Mechanical Systems, Inc. (HV)� mbbrown@innovativemechanicalsys.com
JDS Northland Associates (GC)� reburlin@northlandassoc.com
John W. Danforth Company (HV & PL)� cwaldby@jwdanforth.com 

Kircher Construction (GC)� kircherconstruction@frontiernet.net 
Landry Mechanical Contractors (PL)� jasond@landrymechanicalcontractors.com 

Lawman Heating & Cooling (HV & EL)� billawler@lawmanhc.com 

Massa Construction (GC)� website@massaconstruction.com 

Mattoon Construction Services (GC)� cvandervoort@mattoonconstruction.com 

MKS Plumbing Corp (GC)� rzwolinski@mksplumbing.com
Stilsing Electric, Inc. (EL)� kdeere@stilsingelectric.com 

Upstate Companies (GC)� timh@upstatecompany.com 
Volmar Construction, Inc. (GC)� vladimir@volmar.com 
Wilkins Mechanical, Inc. (PL)� pamwilkins234@aol.com 

Job Order Contracting  
(JOC) Program

The Dormitory Authority of the State of New York (DASNY) is New York State’s premier 
capital development authority. DASNY’s Job Order Contracting or JOC Program is a type 
of procurement designed to provide faster contracting time to speed project delivery on 
behalf of our valued clients. JOC is well-suited for projects with urgent and time-sensitive 
requirements. The program uses term construction contracts that require contractors to 
perform ongoing maintenance, repair and minor construction projects. In 2018, DASNY 
executed work valued at $54 million through the JOC Program.
DASNY is committed to diversity in all of its procurements. MWBE and SDVOB 
participation goals apply to the JOC Program. JOC prime contractors have ongoing needs 
for NYS-certified MWBE and SDVOB subs and suppliers to assist them to undertake the 
work orders issued by DASNY and to satisfy their contractual participation goals. 
Listed below are firms that hold prime DASNY JOC Program contracts in the following 
regions: Mid-Hudson, Mohawk Valley, North Country, Central New York, Southern Tier, 
Finger Lakes, and Western New York. We encourage you to contact these JOC Prime 
contractors, introduce your firm, and explore opportunities to develop a relationship as a 
subcontractor or supplier. 

“Diversity at DASNY is 

not just about meeting 

mandates. It’s about 

bringing top talent, 

multiple perspectives, 

and best solutions to 

every project. This is 

why a commitment to 

business enterprises 

owned by minorities 

and women permeates 

everything we do.” 

– Gerrard P. Bushell, Ph.D.
President & CEO, DASNY

Opportunities for MWBE and SDVOB Subcontractors and Suppliers 

dasny.org


